
Lap 

6 
7 
8 
9 

(124) Benjamin Jalmgard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(157) Hampus Holmberg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(159) Ebbe Raasum 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(169) Zalan Takacs 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Time of Day 

16:30:27.322 
16:31:24.015 
16:32:18.991 
16:33:15.437 

16:25:51.606 
16:26:47.415 
16:27:42.652 
16:28:37.658 
16:29:32.225 
16:30:27.266 
16:31:23.759 
16:32:18.273 
16:33:12.826 

16:25:51.880 
16:26:49.039 
16:27:45.113 
16:28:40.754 
16:29:36.062 
16:30:31.156 
16:31:26.143 
16:32:22.027 
16:33:17.895 

16:25:52.672 
16:26:49.899 
16:27:47.248 
16:28:44.373 
16:29:41.425 
16:30:38.017 
16:31:34.724 
16:32:31.251 
16:33:27.611 

16:25:51.833 
16:26:49.594 
16:27:47.692 
16:28:44.836 
16:29:42.012 
16:30:38.523 
16:31:35.237 
16:32:31.443 
16:33:28.090 

Lap Tm 

55.514 
56.693 
54.976 
56.446 

59.432 
55.809 
55.237 
55.006 
54.567 
55.041 
56.493 
54.514 
54.553 

59.608 
57.159 
56.074 
55.641 
55.308 
55.094 
54.987 
55.884 
55.868 

1:00.257 
57.227 
57.349 
57.125 
57.052 
56.592 
56.707 
56.527 
56.360 

1:00.058 
57.761 
58.098 
57.144 
57.176 
56.511 
56.714 
56.206 
56.647 

Diff 

+0.538 
+1.717 

+1.470 

+4.918 
+1.295 
+0.723 
+0.492 
+0.053 
+0.527 
+1.979 

+0.039 

+4.621 
+2.172 
+1.087 
+0.654 
+0.321 
+0.107 

+0.897 
+0.881 

+3.897 
+0.867 
+0.989 
+0.765 
+0.692 
+0.232 
+0.347 
+0.167 

+3.852 
+1.555 
+1.892 
+0.938 
+0.970 
+0.305 
+0.508 

+0.441 

S1 Tm 

39.918 
41.404 
39.800 
41.224 

43.616 
40.543 
39.973 
39.797 
39.444 
39.631 
41.213 
39.383 
39.370 

43.788 
41.502 
40.627 
40.237 
39.924 
39.738 
39.593 
39.540 
40.474 

44.340 
41.518 
41.558 
41.520 
41.281 
40.980 
41.066 
40.686 
40.775 

43.778 
41.831 
42.041 
41.308 
40.991 
40.632 
40.715 
40.325 
40.735 

S2 Tm 

15.596 
15.289 
15.176 
15.222 

15.816 
15.266 
15.264 
15.209 
15.123 
15.410 
15.280 
15.131 
15.183 

15.820 
15.657 
15.447 
15.404 
15.384 
15.356 
15.394 
16.344 
15.394 

15.917 
15.709 
15.791 
15.605 
15.771 
15.612 
15.641 
15.841 
15.585 

16.280 
15.930 
16.057 
15.836 
16.185 
15.879 
15.999 
15.881 
15.912 

Lap 

(101) Luke Kornder 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(131) Amin Kara Osman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(155) Moritz Groneck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(163) Philip Helmchen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(195) Lukas Übleis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(166) Martin Attila Vingler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(110) Marc Alexander Reistrup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 

16:25:47.700 
16:26:42.657 
16:27:37.407 
16:28:31.869 
16:29:25.875 
16:30:19.725 
16:31:13.582 
16:32:07.180 
16:33:00.832 

16:25:50.074 
16:26:45.345 
16:27:40.232 
16:28:34.848 
16:29:29.316 
16:30:23.358 
16:31:17.222 
16:32:10.749 
16:33:03.971 

16:25:49.911 
16:26:44.840 
16:27:39.609 
16:28:33.746 
16:29:27.697 
16:30:21.186 
16:31:14.851 
16:32:08.320 
16:33:01.913 

16:25:50.458 
16:26:45.890 
16:27:41.129 
16:28:36.006 
16:29:30.666 
16:30:25.200 
16:31:19.682 
16:32:14.060 
16:33:08.327 

16:25:51.239 
16:26:47.231 
16:27:42.503 
16:28:37.325 
16:29:31.825 
16:30:26.147 
16:31:20.468 
16:32:14.699 
16:33:08.478 

16:25:52.105 
16:26:48.113 
16:27:43.379 
16:28:38.377 
16:29:33.356 
16:30:27.769 
16:31:24.178 
16:32:19.086 
16:33:14.601 

16:25:50.266 
16:26:46.234 
16:27:41.678 
16:28:36.826 
16:29:31.808 

Lap Tm 

56.326 
54.957 
54.750 
54.462 
54.006 
53.850 
53.857 
53.598 
53.652 

58.752 
55.271 
54.887 
54.616 
54.468 
54.042 
53.864 
53.527 
53.222 

58.650 
54.929 
54.769 
54.137 
53.951 
53.489 
53.665 
53.469 
53.593 

58.347 
55.432 
55.239 
54.877 
54.660 
54.534 
54.482 
54.378 
54.267 

59.694 
55.992 
55.272 
54.822 
54.500 
54.322 
54.321 
54.231 
53.779 

1:00.079 
56.008 
55.266 
54.998 
54.979 
54.413 
56.409 
54.908 
55.515 

58.751 
55.968 
55.444 
55.148 
54.982 

Diff 

+2.728 
+1.359 
+1.152 
+0.864 
+0.408 
+0.252 
+0.259 

+0.054 

+5.530 
+2.049 
+1.665 
+1.394 
+1.246 
+0.820 
+0.642 
+0.305 

+5.181 
+1.460 
+1.300 
+0.668 
+0.482 
+0.020 
+0.196 

+0.124 

+4.080 
+1.165 
+0.972 
+0.610 
+0.393 
+0.267 
+0.215 
+0.111 

+5.915 
+2.213 
+1.493 
+1.043 
+0.721 
+0.543 
+0.542 
+0.452 

+5.666 
+1.595 
+0.853 
+0.585 
+0.566 

+1.996 
+0.495 
+1.102 

+3.775 
+0.992 
+0.468 
+0.172 
+0.006 

S1 Tm 

40.992 
39.768 
39.643 
39.315 
38.973 
38.821 
38.854 
38.633 
38.654 

43.193 
40.057 
39.604 
39.458 
39.388 
38.996 
38.765 
38.557 
38.267 

43.106 
39.661 
39.568 
38.996 
38.848 
38.436 
38.566 
38.502 
38.304 

42.969 
40.092 
39.975 
39.682 
39.370 
39.349 
39.279 
39.141 
39.119 

43.929 
40.605 
39.975 
39.767 
39.507 
39.277 
39.324 
39.219 
38.873 

44.396 
40.636 
39.908 
39.733 
39.642 
39.213 
41.207 
39.834 
40.303 

43.212 
40.605 
40.100 
39.919 
39.717 

S2 Tm 

15.334 
15.189 
15.107 
15.147 
15.033 
15.029 
15.003 
14.965 
14.998 

15.559 
15.214 
15.283 
15.158 
15.080 
15.046 
15.099 
14.970 
14.955 

15.544 
15.268 
15.201 
15.141 
15.103 
15.053 
15.099 
14.967 
15.289 

15.378 
15.340 
15.264 
15.195 
15.290 
15.185 
15.203 
15.237 
15.148 

15.765 
15.387 
15.297 
15.055 
14.993 
15.045 
14.997 
15.012 
14.906 

15.683 
15.372 
15.358 
15.265 
15.337 
15.200 
15.202 
15.074 
15.212 

15.539 
15.363 
15.344 
15.229 
15.265 

Printed: 20.04.2024 16:53:58 

M.Riehmers 
H.Seidel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mülsen 
DJKM - OK-J 

Qualifying Heat 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:24:51 

Arena E Mülsen 1,315 Km 

20.04.2024 16:25 


